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800 Metres Women - Round 1/ %227 800 X - i &

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to iemi-FinaI
B8 3 & (Q) BRFAE

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

21 March 2025

mul LANE BB

1 671

2 | 701
3 | 619
4 | 640

5 | 580

6 711

21 March 2025

mnl LANE BB

1 538
2 555
'3 575
4 639
5 694
6 581

21 March 2025

mnl LANE BB

1 752

2 756
3 504
4 582
5 676

6 | 523

Timing by SEIKO

RESULT NAME

1:55.82 Jolanda CEPLAK
1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVA
1:58.97 Tsige DUGUMA

11:15 START TIME
NAME

Patricia SILVA
HEEE-FRE
Wilma NIELSEN
BRI B/RFR
Eloisa COIRO
FRFS WD
Lilian ODIRA
FIFI R B R AL
Habitam ALEMU
M LLRE - 3R
Halimah NAKAAYI
MRS A0~k

11:24 START TIME
NAME

Aurora RYNDA

BB ALK

Hongjiao WU

R

Lorea IBARZABAL

BB AERILER
Vivian Chebet KIPROTICH
BEHR UG EESES
Audrey WERRO
HEN-£D

Tsige DUGUMA
FRHEE

11:33 START TIME
NAME

Valery TOBIAS

o {1 AR

Alison ANDREWS-PAUL
BRBEHZ REESH-RD
Abbey CALDWELL

BT tb - ZEEUR

Nigist GETACHEW
EEHTRER
Prudence SEKGODISO
LTEeEFH - ETHE
Noélie YARIGO

BN TEX

COUNTRY AGE

SLO 26
CZE 25
ETH 24

COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH
POR 9 Dec 99
19994 12H9R
SWE 2Jun 01
2001%6H2H

ITA  1Dec00
2000%12A1H
KEN 18 Apr 99
199944 H18H
ETH 9 Jul 97
199747AH9H
UGA 16 Oct 94
1994%10H 168

COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH
CAN 26 Oct 00
20005108268
CHN 25 Jul 03
2003%7A 2580
ESP 7 Nov 94
1994511878
KEN 7 Jan 96
19964 1A7H
SUl 27 Mar 04
2004£3R2780
ETH 23Feb01
200152/ 23H

COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH
USA 24 Sep 00
2000%9A 24H
NZL 18 Dec 97
1997%12H18H
AUS 3Jul 01
200147RA3R
ETH 28 Feb02
200242A 288
RSA 5Jan 02
200241A58
BEN 26 Dec 85
19854 12H26H
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WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

VENUE

Wien (AUT)
Maebashi (JPN)
Metz (FRA)
PERSONAL SEASON
BEST BEST
2:00.79 2:00.79
2:01.27 2:01.27
1:59.76 2:01.64
2:01.24 2:01.24
1:57.86 2:00.61
1:58.58
PERSONAL SEASON
BEST BEST
2:00.67 2:00.67
2:05.04 2:05.04
2:00.56 2:01.20
1:59.65
2:00.16 2:00.34
1:58.35 1:58.97
PERSONAL SEASON
BEST BEST
1:59.55 1:59.55
2:00.81 2:00.81
1:59.88 1:59.88
1:58.48 2:03.01

Issued at 15:05 on Thursday, 20 March 2025 ‘ 2

DATE
3 Mar 2002
7 Mar 1999
8 Feb 2025

WORLD
RANKING

83

87

29

28

11

10

WORLD
RANKING

61

170

39

18

20

WORLD
RANKING

95

74

26

33

25

& asics

SEIKO

SONY

STDK

TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

R shleas Nanjing (CHN)

21-23 March 2025

Nz

START LIST / Hin& &
800 Metres Women - Round 1/ Z ¥ 800 X - Fii &

21 March 2025

11:42 START TIME

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PERSONAL SEASON WORLD

BEST BEST RANKING

1 516 Caroline BREDLINGER AUT  4Aprol 2:01.76 2:02.11 104
T EEMNE 200144848

2 | 503 Sarah BILLINGS AUS  7Mar98 78
B LE AR HT 199843A7H

3 | 693 Rachel PELLAUD SUI  8Mar95 2:02.19 2:02.19 32
EUR-ME 199543880

4 | 667 AnnaWIELGOSZ POL 9Nov93 2:00.38 2:00.38 27
R AR AT 1993411H98

5 | 754 Shafiqua MALONEY VIN 27 Feb 99 1:58.69 1:59.07 7
FEIES-SEE 1999428278

6 | 718 Nia AKINS USA  7Julgs 1:59.31 1:59.31 14
FEU BT Hir 1998%7A7H

World Ranking as of 18 March 2025 0 = Outdoor performance ‘
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2025 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2025
1:55.82 Jolanda CEPLAK (SLO) Wien (AUT) 3 Mar 02 1:58.97 Tsige DUGUMA (ETH) Metz (FRA) 8 Feb
1:55.85 Stephanie GRAF (AUT) Wien (AUT) 3 Mar 02 1:59.07 Shafiqua MALONEY (VIN) New York, NY (USA) 8 Feb
1:56.40 Christine WACHTEL (GDR) Wien (AUT) 13 Feb 88 1:59.31 Nia AKINS (USA) New York, NY (USA) 23 Feb
1:56.90 Ludmila FORMANOVA (CZE) Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 99 1:59.55 Valery TOBIAS (USA) New York, NY (USA) 23 Feb
1:57.06 Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ) Liévin (FRA) 21 Feb 99 1:59.72 Jemma REEKIE (GBR) Metz (FRA) 8 Feb
1:57.18 Keely HODGKINSON (GBR) Birmingham (GBR) 25 Feb 23 1:59.77 Sanu JALLOW (GAM) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 15 Feb
1:57.23 Inna YEVSEYEVA (UKR) Moskva (RUS) 1 Feb 92 1:59.88 Prudence SEKGODISO (RSA) Karlsruhe (GER) 7 Feb
1:57.47 Natalya TSYGANOVA (RUS) Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 99 2:00.02 Olivia BAKER (USA) New York, NY (USA) 8 Feb
1:57.51 Olga KOTLYAROVA (RUS) Moskva (RUS) 18 Feb 06 2:00.13 Sage HURTA-KLECKER (USA) New York, NY (USA) 23 Feb
1:57.52 Gudaf TSEGAY (ETH) Val-de-Reuil (FRA) 14 Feb 21 2:00.14 Addison WILEY (USA) New York, NY (USA) 8 Feb

2:00.14 Kaela EDWARDS (USA) New York, NY (USA) 8 Feb

Timing by SEIKO
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